

CHOBAR TOLA JOURNAL

70-703

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N94654(CSC)

E. E. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION
6497A

A. E. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
TAKAKUPPA

Measurement Book

09
2965 ER 14

3098

0.477 km — 0.477 km
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii)	Reference pillar				
	9 Burdop dr				
	0.4771 km				0.4771 km
(2)	Cleaning and				
	gouging road				
	length dr dr				
	10 x 30.0 x 5.0				= 2100.0 m ²
	2 x 30.0 x 7.0				= 420.0 m ²
	3 x 30.0 x 6.0				= 540.0 m ²
					= 3060.0 m ²
					= 0.306 Hec
(3)	Construction of				
	road				

Chainage	Area	Mean Area	Length	Volume
0	1.28	—	0	0
50	1.32	1.30	50	65.00 m ³
100	1.24	1.28	50	64.00 m ³
150	1.28	1.26	50	63.00 m ³
200	1.34	1.31	50	65.50 m ³
250	0.74	1.04	50	52.00 m ³
300	0.52	0.63	50	31.50 m ³
350	0.47	0.48	50	24.00 m ³
400	0.48	0.46	50	23.00 m ³
430	0.56	0.52	30	26.00 m ³
477	0	0.28	47	13.14 m ³
				427.16 m ³

(A) 1000	1000 m = 427.16 x 30.1 = 128.15 m ³
(B) 1000	1000 m = 427.16 x 20.1 = 299.01 m ³

Continuation

8/10/23
JE

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1)/1	Construction of				
	Reference pillar				
	& work bench				
	on one side do-				
0.477 km & by Mrs P. S. (1)					
@ ₹ 3612.17/km					₹ 1752 =
(2)/2	Construction of				
	Reference pillar				
	& survey stake				
0.477 km & by Mrs P. S. (2)					
@ ₹ 1662.22/km					₹ 793 =
(3)/3	Clearing and				
	grubbing road				
	land do do				
0.306 Hec & by Mrs P. S. (3)					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hec					₹ 16217 =
(4)/5	Excavation for				
	road work do do				
	in soil do				
29.25 cu m & by Mrs P. S. (4)					
@ ₹ 7557/m ³					₹ 2210 =
(5)/6	Construction of				
	embankment				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Lead	1000 m	do	do	
128.15 m ³	Qty	Turns	Page (2)	3(A)	
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³					₹ 24609.20
6/2	Construction of				
	Embankment				
	Lead	100 m	do	do	
299.01 m ³	Qty	Turns	Page (2)	3(B)	
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 46221.20
7/9	Construction of				
	G.S.B. on T.D.				
4632 m ³	Qty	Turns	Page (4)	11	
@ ₹ 1685.36/m ³					₹ 78066.20
8/10	Providing, Laying,				
	spacing and				
	compacting WBM				
	Gravel to do				
113.96 m ³	Qty	Turns	Page (5)	12	
@ ₹ 2211.35/m ³					₹ 25200.50
9/11	Const. of unreinforced				
	fcc M30 bed				
305.25 m ³	Qty	Turns	Page (6)	13	
@ ₹ 5229.34/m ³					₹ 1598871.20

Continuation

Continuation